Tel：+86-0769-22407479             1           E-mail:shm@gdshm.com
DCH 高压瓷介电容器
DCH High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors
特性 Feature
■容量范围 Wide capacitance range from 10pF to 10000pF
■工作温度 Operating Temperature: -40℃～125℃
■存储温度 Storage Temperature: -10℃~40℃
 应用 Applications

直径
Dmax.
(mm)
厚度
Tmax
(mm)
引线间
距
F(mm)
引线直径
d (mm)
引线长
度 L
(mm)/编
带方式
DCH220K22SL NBFL5A0 1000 22 ±10% SL 5.5 4.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 F 编带
DCH221K22Y5PNBFJ5A0 1000 220 ±10% Y5P 5.5 4.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 F 编带
DCH471K22Y5PN6WJ5A0 1000 470 ±10% Y5P 5.5 4.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 3.5±0.5
DCH103K46Y5PN6BL7A0 1000 10000 ±10% Y5P 12.3 4.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 20min
DCH220K22SL PBFJ5A0 2000 22 ±10% SL 5.5 5.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 F 编带
DCH101J30SL PBFP5A0 2000 100 ±10% SL 7.8 5.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 F 编带
DCH471K26Y5PP6BL5A0 2000 470 ±10% Y5P 6.8 5.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 20min
DCH472M36Y5VP6CL5A0 2000 4700 ±20% Y5V 9.8 5.0 5.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 3.8±0.5
DCH103M46Y5VP6WL7A0 2000 10000 ±20% Y5V 12.3 5.0 7.5±0.5 0.55±0.05 3.5±0.5
D
d
T
STYLE:J